COMPETITOR EQUIVALENTS   |   +1  (7 18)  292-5333 (TO L L  F R E E :  +1  (888)  383-3330)    |   W W W.LEGACYLLC.COM
HOW TO ORDER
+1 (718) 292-5333
1
The first number
of every product
corresponds with the
location where the
product is installed.
EXAMPLE - 3465MA is
a threshold, mounted
to the floor.
LEGACY'S  NUMBERING SYSTEM
#2
#1
#3
#4
#6
#7
#5
All products that do not have a specified
mounting location, such as acoustical sheets.
All products that are mounted to the door and frame,
such as hinges and finger protection.
All products that are mounted to the floor or wall,
such as thresholds and switches.
All components or sub-assemblies,
such as replacement rubber parts.
All sealing systems and configurations,
such as communicating room systems .
All products that are attached to a door,
such as automatic door bottoms and sweeps.
All products that are attached to a frame,
such as perimeter gasketing.
#7
#2
#3
#1
#4#5
#3465MA
#7763CA
FINISH  OPTIONS
CA - Clear Anodized Aluminum
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
WP - White Powder Coat
MA - Mill Aluminum
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum
SS - Stainless Steel
ORB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SP - Gray Steel Prime
BR - Architectural Bronze
POL - Polished Bronze
ACF - Aluminum Composite Filler
ACS - Acoustical Soundproofing
BF - Brown Foam
LAB - Antibacterial Rubber
BK - Black
CL - Clear
DP - Diamond Plate
EBB - Draft Option
EP - Extended Plunger
EC - End Cap
EJ - Expansion Joint
EMI - Electromagnetic Interference
OPTION ABBREVIATIONS
EPX - Epoxy Abrasive
FL - Fire Label
FX - Fire Expandable
GY - Gray
HD - Heavy Duty
LCK - Locking Function
LPT -  Legacy Power Transfer
LCS - Legacy Concealed Switch
LHT - Hospital Tip
LST - School Tip
LSF - Security Fasteners
LIG - Ligature Resistant
LL- Lead Lined
LS - Lead Shields
NB - Nylon Brush
NRR - Noise Reduction Rubber
PB - Pile Brush
PEA - Photoluminescent Epoxy Abrasive
PSA - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
POL - Polished
PULL - Pull Option
PV - Pivot Door
RB - Rubber Grip
RS - Ribbon Switch
S - Silicone
SPB - Strike Plate Bracket
SL - Sliding Door
SMS - Sheet Metal Screw
SP - Steel Prime
SPR - Sponge Rubber
SRE - Solid Rubber Extrusion
ST - Steel
SWBD - Stackable Wave Barrier
TD - Top Door
WH - White
WF - White Foam
LEGACY COMPETITOR EQUIVALENT LIST
ZERO INTERNATIONAL EQUIVALENTS
COMPETITOR EQUIVALENTS   |   +1  (7 18)  292-5333 (TO L L  F R E E :  +1  (888)  383-3330)    |   W W W.LEGACYLLC.COM
HOW TO ORDER
+1 (718) 292-5333
2
ZERO
PART #
LEGACY
EQUIVALENT
51 115
107 3701BR
137 7731
138 7831
221 FA21
222 FA22
223 FA23
224 FA24
226 FA26
233 3332
234 3432
236 3632
258 3852
259 3952
810 5018SPR
811 5118
971 1179
972 1279
973 1379
974 1479
1232 72321
2541 545DP
5478 3845
100A 5001
100A 7001
106A 3601
110A 7011
111A 7111
117S-Bk 5711
119WB 5911
11A 711
137P 4731PB
140A 5041
140A 7041
140FS 5041FX
140FS 7041FX
142AA 5241
153N 4351SRE
ZERO
PART #
LEGACY
EQUIVALENT
1545A 3541
164A 3461
164STST 3461SS
1674A 3471
1674A 3841
1675A 35761
1685R 3686SRE
1685R 35861SRE
170AA 5071
175B 5175
1840A 7481
188S-BK 5881
2070A 5027
2070A 5129
2070N 4702
2080A 5128
253A 7352
254A 7452
254P 4452PB
25A 752
267A 3941
268A 3862
269A 3962
270A 5072
272A 5272
302FS 5203FX
314AA 5413
318N 4813SPR
318N 5813SPR
31AA 513
31P 413PB
320AA 7023
321AA 7123
323AA 7323
328AA 7823
328AA /
326AA 5823
328N 4823SRE
328SPB 5823SPB
ZERO
PART #
LEGACY
EQUIVALENT
32AA 523
32P 423PB
339AA 7933
339WA 7736
34AA 743
34P 443PB
350AA 7053
351AA 7153
351XAA 7153LL
352AA 7253
3551A 71553
3552A 72553
355A 7553
360AA 7063
361AA 7163
362AA 7263
364AA 7463
365AA 7563
365N 4563SRE
366AA 7663
367AA 7763
368AA 7863
369AA 7963
36AA 763
3746B 30756BR
381A 7183
383AA 7383
383FS 7383FX
383N 4383SRE
38AA 783
398V 7893
39AA 593
39AA 793
41AA 714
429AA 5924
43Sp 734
44AA 744
469A 3964
Legacy Competitor Equivalent List
ZERO
COMPETITOR EQUIVALENTS   |   +1  (7 18)  292-5333 (TO L L  F R E E :  +1  (888)  383-3330)    |   W W W.LEGACYLLC.COM
HOW TO ORDER
+1 (718) 292-5333
3
ZERO
PART #
LEGACY
EQUIVALENT
475AA 5574
475AA 7574
477AA 7774
478AA 5874
47AA 774
485A 5584
488S-BK 5884
511A 7115
518N 3815SRE
523A 3325
523A 3425
53AA 735
53S 435SRE
53S 4363SPR
544A 3445
545A 3545
546A 3645
547A 3745
564A 3465
565A 3565
566A 3665
570AA 5075
570AA 7075
571AA 7175
59FS 795FX
600CP 3006EJ
601CP 3106EJSS
601CP 3106EJ
601CP 3106EJSS
64A 346
654A 3456
655A 3556
656A 3656
656B 3656BR
65A 356
669DP-A 3966DP
6710A 30176
672B 3276BR
ZERO
PART #
LEGACY
EQUIVALENT
673A 3376
673B 3376BR
674A 3476
674B 3476BR
675A 3576
675B 3576BR
676A 3676
676B 3676BR
678A 3876
68A 386
68A 386BR
69A 396
770AA 5077
770FS 5077FX
770SPB 5077SPB
8004N 3S
8042S-BK 52408
8043N 5348SPR
8043N 6S
8048S-BK 5848S
8052N 5258SPR
8052S-BK 52508S
8053Q 53508
8054S-BK 1S
8055S-BK 2S
8056Y 5658S
812N 5218SPR
8144S-BK 54418S
8145S-BK 55418S
8149A 79418
8150S-BK 50518
8151A 71518
8172N 42718
8172N 52718
8191AA 71918
8192AA 72918
8192AA-PSA 72918-PSA
8193AA 73918
ZERO
PART #
LEGACY
EQUIVALENT
8193P 43918NB
8194AA 74918
8194AA 74918-PSA
8194N 44918SRE
8197AA 77918
8198A 78918
8216S 56128S
8217S-BK 77128S
824N 5428SPR
8303AA 53038
84R 348SRE
8655A 3756
870AA 5078
870AA 7078
870S-BK 4078S
870SPB 5574SPB
871AA 7178
8770N 40778
8770N 50778
8780N 40878
8780N 50878
8800S-BK 5088S
8810S-BK 5188
8841R 5S
8880AA 50888
8918NB 48918NB
93A 739
95AA 759
96AA 769
98A 589
98A 789
99A 599
99A 799
Z950 1059
Z9500 10059
Z953 1359
Legacy Competitor Equivalent List
ZERO